
S TUD IO  S ERV ICE S

TRAVEL  S ERV ICE S

2024 PRICE LIST

PRICE DURATION

BRIDE

BRIDAL TRIAL

BRIDESMAIDS

MOTHER OF THE BRIDE 

JUNIOR BRIDESMAID

SPECIAL OCCASION 

$400

$250

$200

$220

$150

$200

1 .5 - 2 HRS 

1 HR 15 MINS

2 HRS

1 HR 15 MINS

1 HR 15 MINS

1 HR

PRICE DURATION

BRIDE

BRIDESMAIDS

MOTHER OF THE BRIDE 

JUNIOR BRIDESMAID

SPECIAL OCCASION

$450

$240

$220

$170

$240

2 HRS

1 HR 15 MIN

1 HR 15 MIN

1 HR 15 MIN 

1 HR

Z I ENEB  FARHA MAKEUP  ART I S TRY

E: INFO@ZIENEBFARHA.COM  I: @ZIENEBFARHA   W: WWW.ZIENEBFARHA.COM     P: +61 449 650 844

PLUS TRAVEL  $3/KM f rom THOMASTOWN 
$100 for  EARLY B IRD START before  5 :30AM


